
Position Name Centre Ranking Points Tournaments2

1 Pete Richardson WAI 520.0 8

2 Mike Gibbs NCT 471.0 7

3 Robert Jacobsen TAU 452.0 8

4 Terry Mustchin (GS) NCT 385.0 8

5 Murray Bicknell (GS) HB 345.0 8

6 Phil Wright (GS) TAU 341.0 6

7 Adrian Judd ROT 331.0 6

8 Roger Tucker (GS) NCT 330.0 10

9 Mathew Parry WAI 305.0 6

10 Roger Balanay MAN 304.0 9

11 Tim Swain TAU 288.0 10

12 Gregorio Nicolas (GS) NCT 286.0 6

13 Mark Stretton TAU 281.0 6

14 Jayson Marsters MAN 267.0 7

15 Daryl Painter WAI 260.0 4

16 German Ebue (GS) LHT 252.0 4

17 Stephen Penney (GS) WAI 242.0 5

18 Delfin De Guzman (GS) WLG 239.0 10

19 Rob Littlewood TPO 232.0 9

20 Fred Housham (GS) WAI 208.0 7

21 Andrew Valentine PN 190.0 3

22 Rick Butson CHC 187.0 3

23 Zahid Chaudhry (GS) WAI 181.0 4

24 Elmer Ado PN 160.0 4

25 Rey Non (GS) WLG 149.0 4

26 Don Adshead (GS) PN 144.0 3

27 Owen Buckley TAU 140.0 3

28 Peter Jones (GS) TAU 135.0 3

29 Danny Roberts WAI 110.0 3

30 Kevin Foubister NCT 104.0 3

31 Ramon Tiu (GS) WLG 104.0 3

32 Marcel Ruedi (GS) WHA 97.0 3

33 Eric Blake (GS) WAI 91.0 3

34 Steve Harvey (GS) TAU 87.0 3

35 Gavin Millen MAN 83.0 1

36 Mark Francis NPL 83.0 1

37 Anthony Co PN 74.0 2

38 Ian Jenkins (GS) NCT 73.0 2

39 Richard Holdaway (GS) MAN 73.0 2

40 Mike Logan MAN 72.0 2

41 Andy Smith (GS) NCT 70.0 2

42 Widz Serabani TAU 62.0 2

43 Benny Benseman (GS) TAU 60.0 2
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44 Edwin Osa (GS) WAI 58.0 1

45 Wayne Booth (GS) NCT 58.0 1

46 Hamish McGrigor HB 51.0 1

47 Kerry Williams (GS) WAI 48.0 1

48 Jun Robles WAI 45.0 1

49 Melchor Pis-ew WAI 41.0 1

50 Paul Pettit NCT 41.0 1

51 Edwin Dela Cruz WAI 36.0 1

52 John Bloomfield (GS) WAI 35.0 1

53 Stuart Cunningham (GS) LHT 35.0 1

54 Keith Powell MAN 34.0 1

55 Mike Rollo (GS) MAN 34.0 1

56 Bruce Hodgetts (GS) TAU 33.0 1

57 John Matthews LHT 33.0 1

58 Jim Roberts (GS) WAI 32.0 1

59 David Warwick WLG 32.0 1

60 Henry Bonsay (GS) WAI 31.0 1

61 Jim McErlean (GS) LHT 31.0 1

62 Theo van Wakeren WAI 30.0 1

63 Gary McCaw CHC 29.0 1

64 Lyall Lister (GS) TAU 29.0 1

65 Manny Basa (GS) LHT 29.0 1

66 Andrew Stewart HB 28.0 1

67 Ray Benfiet (GS) WAI 28.0 1

68 Richard Reed (GS) TAU 26.0 1

69 Inag Alamani (GS) LHT 24.0 1


